
 
 

17/18 Season Calendar 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Sunday, September 10 @ 3 PM 
 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Tuesday, September 12 @ 6 PM 
Kelly Writer's House 
 
 
DEEJ 
On Screen/In Person Film Series 
Tuesday, September 12 @ 7 PM 
 
 
A Period of Animate Existence 
Pig Iron Theatre Company 
Friday, September 22 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, September 23 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, September 23 @ 8 PM 
Sunday, September 24 @ 2 PM 
Sunday, September 24 @ 7 PM 
 
 
BalletX 
Friday, October 6 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 7 @ 2 PM 
 
 
Oil & Water 
On Screen/In Person Film Series 
Tuesday, October 10 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Black Violin 
Wednesday, October 11 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Friday, October 13 @ 12 PM 
Arthur H Rubenstein Auditorium, Penn Smilow Center for Translational Research 
  
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Friday, October 20 @ 12 PM 
Arthur Ross Gallery 
 
 
Hubbard Street Dance Chicago 
Friday, October 20 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 21 @ 2 PM 
 
 
Jake Shimabukuro 
Sunday, October 22 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Haruki Murakami’s Sleep 
Ripe Time 
Friday, October 27 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 28 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 28 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Baroque Unbound: Improvisation in the Time of Bach 
The Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 
Wednesday, November 1 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Raphael Xavier 
Point of Interest 
Saturday, November 4 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, November 4 @ 8 PM 
 
 
MIND/GAME: The Unquiet Journey of Chamique Holdsclaw 
On Screen/In Person Film Series 
Tuesday, November 17 @ 7 PM 
 
 
An Evening with David Rawlings 
Thursday, December 7 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Irish Christmas in America 
Saturday, December 9 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Canadian Brass Christmas 
Christmas Time is Here 
Sunday, December 10 @ 2 PM  
 
 



 
 
L.A. Dance Project 
Friday, January 12 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, January 13 @ 2 PM 
 
 
Beyond Bebop: Jazz, Classical and the Third Stream 
The Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 
Wednesday, January 31 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Sunday, February 4 @ 3 PM 
 
 
The Blue Bird 
American Musical Film Series 
Wednesday, February 7 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Mark Morris Dance Group and Music Ensemble 
Dances to American Music  
Friday, February 9 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 10 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Sunday, February 11 @ 3 PM 
The Arts, Research and Culture House (ARCH) 208 Auditorium 
 
 
Love Me Tonight 
American Musical Film Series 
Wednesday, February 14 @ 7 PM 
 
 
The Birdland All-Stars 
Featuring Tommy Igoe 
Saturday, February 17 @ 8 PM 
 
 
The 5,000 Fingers of Dr. T 
American Musical Film Series 
Wednesday, February 21 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Little Stones 
On Screen/In Person Film Series 
Tuesday, February 27 @ 7 PM 
 



 
 
Hallelujah, I'm a Bum 
American Musical Film Series 
Wednesday, February 28 @ 7 PM 
 
 
The Peking Acrobats 
Friday, March 9 @ 7 PM 
Saturday, March 10 @ 2 PM 
 
 
Téada 
Saturday, March 17 @ 8 PM  
 
 
Big Sonia 
On Screen/In Person Film Series 
Tuesday, March 20 @ 7 PM 
 
 
DanzAbierta 
Malson 
Thursday, March 22 @ 7:30 PM 
Friday, March 23 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Erth’s Dinosaur Zoo Live 
Saturday, March 24 @ 2 PM 
 
 
The Pedrito Martinez Group 
Saturday, March 24 @ 8 PM 
 
 
intersect: Anatomy of Fusion  
The Chamber Orchestra of Philadelphia 
Wednesday, March 28 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Tuesday, April 3 @ 6 PM 
Pennovation Center 
 
 
The Alfredo Rodríguez Trio 
Thursday, April 5 @ 7:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Daymé Arocena 
Friday, April 6 @ 7 PM 
Friday, April 6 @ 9:30 PM 
 
 
Daedalus Quartet  
The Complete Beethoven Quartets 
Friday, April 13 @ 6 PM 
The Orrery Pavilion at the Kislak Center, Van Pelt Library 
 
 
Sancho: An Act of Remembrance 
Friday, April 13 @ 7:30 PM 
Saturday, April 14 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, April 14 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Chucho Valdés Trio 
Friday, April 13 @ 8 PM 
 
 
Ghost Town to Havana 
On Screen/In Person Film Series 
Tuesday, April 24 @ 7 PM 
 
 
Jazz Epistles 
Abdullah Ibrahim & Ekaya, and Keyon Harrold 
Sunday, April 29 @ 7 PM  
 
 
2018 Philadelphia Children’s Festival 
 
My Father's Dragon 
Enchantment Theatre Company 
Thursday, May 17 @ 10 AM 
Friday, May 18 @ 10 AM 
Saturday, May 19 @ 10 AM 
 
Oran Etkin’s Timbalooloo 
Thursday, May 17 @ 10 AM 
Thursday, May 17 @ 12:30 PM 
Friday, May 18 @ 10 AM 
 
The Mayhem Poets 
Thursday, May 17 @ 10 AM 
Friday, May 18 @ 10 AM 
 
Human Alphabet Workshop 
Pilobolus @ Play 
Thursday, May 17 @ 9:45 AM 
Thursday, May 17 @ 11:30 AM 



 
 
Thursday, May 17 @ 12:45 PM 
Friday, May 18 @ 9:45 AM 
Friday, May 18 @ 11:30 AM 
Friday, May 18 @ 12:45 PM 
Saturday, May 19 @ 10 AM 
Saturday, May 19 @ 11:15 AM 
Saturday, May 19 @ 1 PM 
Saturday, May 19 @ 2:15 PM 
 
Philadelphia School of Circus Arts 
The Give & Take Little Circus 
Thursday, May 17 @ 12:30 PM 
Friday, May 18 @ 12:30 PM 
Saturday, May 19 @ 2 PM 
 
Hip H'opera 
A Teen Voices of the City Ensemble (T-VOCE) Program 
Thursday, May 17 @ 12:30 PM 
 
Rennie Harris RHAW 
The History of Hip Hop 
Friday, May 18 @ 12:30 PM 
 
Jason Bishop 
Straight Up Magic 
Saturday, May 19 @ 11:30 AM 
 
Sonia De Los Santos 
Saturday, May 19 @ 1 PM 
 
 


